
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Total Intallation Total

Columbia, MO
Working Spaces

$0.00 $22,314.03

Partial Bid

$0.00 $25,101.55Commercial Concepts & Furn Bid 1
Independence, MO

Commercial Concepts & Furn Bid 2
Independence, MO

$18,316.22Columbia, MO

Staples $18,741.38Kansas City, MO

Marathon Building Environments $18,883.57Columbia, MO

$25,101.55

$22,314.03

$22,270.38

$20,483.57

$1,755.00

$3,529.00

$1,600.00

Midwest Office $16,859.16

Inside The Lines

$18,459.16Columbia, MO $1,600.00

$20,071.22

Midwest Office

Vendor

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFQ 17/80

Office Furniture

4/24/2017

DHS


