COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFQ 17/80		
SUBJECT:	Office Furniture		
DATE:	4/24/2017		
SCHOOL/DEPT:	DHS		
AWARDED TO:	Midwest Office		

Vendor	Total	Intallation	Total
Midwest Office Columbia, MO	\$16,859.16	\$1,600.00	\$18,459.16
Inside The Lines Columbia, MO	\$18,316.22	\$1,755.00	\$20,071.22
Marathon Building Environments Columbia, MO	\$18,883.57	\$1,600.00	\$20,483.57
Staples Kansas City, MO	\$18,741.38	\$3,529.00	\$22,270.38
Commercial Concepts & Furn Bid 2 Independence, MO	\$22,314.03	\$0.00	\$22,314.03
Commercial Concepts & Furn Bid 1 Independence, MO	\$25,101.55	\$0.00	\$25,101.55
Working Spaces Columbia, MO			Partial Bid